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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 205 02-06-1996
2 KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira AZE 551 06-02-1990
3 DENINSKA Ventsislava BUL 388 26-08-1994
4 JUKIC Paula CRO 222 17-07-1998
5 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 153 25-05-1984
6 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 268 22-12-1999
7 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 515 17-05-1990
8 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 376 16-03-1997
9 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 227 25-05-1990
10 CISNEROS Alejandra ESP 103 16-12-1990
11 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 412 19-08-1993
12 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 151 22-10-1994
13 KISKAPUSI Dora ESP 58 18-02-1982
14 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 9 21-07-1992
15 KIRPU Erika EST 24 22-06-1992
16 KUUSK Kristina EST 45 16-11-1985
17 LEHIS Katrina EST 63 19-12-1994
18 KOCK Michaela FIN 327 17-12-1992
19 MIKKILA Inka FIN 423 12-01-1998
20 SALMINEN Anna FIN 147 08-02-1995
21 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA 39 26-02-1991
22 EPEE Laurence FRA 25 15-11-1990
23 MALLO Auriane FRA 20 11-10-1993
24 VITALIS Coraline FRA 21 09-05-1995
25 HENSON Julie GBR 371 28-05-1987
26 LAWSON Danielle GBR 328 28-02-1998
27 NESBITT Hannah GBR 210 11-01-1996
28 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 275 23-04-1991
29 GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO 150 27-10-1991
30 CHRISTMANN Beate GER 64 29-12-1984
31 MULTERER Ricarda GER 70 05-04-1990
32 NDOLO Alexandra GER 13 13-08-1986
33 SOZANSKA Monika GER 77 13-03-1983
34 SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina GRE 112 11-04-1974
35 VARVERI Fani GRE 340 15-10-1986
36 BUDAI Dorina HUN 60 20-01-1992
37 KUN Anna HUN 75 25-06-1995
38 SZABO Reka HUN 118 26-01-1995
39 SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN 1 07-09-1982
40 JOHNSON Lucy IRL 505 08-12-1994
41 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 614 24-06-1998
42 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 247 21-03-1999
43 HECHT Dar ISR 287 16-08-2000
44 LONDON Ana ISR 62 29-09-1985
45 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 19 14-07-1991
46 NAVARRIA Mara ITA 3 18-07-1985
47 RIZZI Giulia ITA 14 20-06-1989
48 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 29 22-10-1994
49 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 187 18-04-1996
50 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 543 29-12-1993
51 MASALO Olivija LTU 231 14-09-1999
52 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 04-02-1995
53 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis LUX 61 03-02-1987
54 BOONE Kelly NED 186 12-01-1992
55 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR 274 10-05-1985
56 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 34 15-07-1988
57 NELIP Ewa POL 7 01-05-1989
58 RUTZ Barbara POL 78 22-07-1995
59 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL 94 11-10-1995
60 BONITO Fabiana POR 185 18-10-1994
61 POPESCU Ana Maria ROU 15 26-11-1984
62 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 92 14-07-1989
63 TATARAN Amalia ROU 73 15-07-1994
64 UDREA Maria ROU 101 23-11-1990
65 ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana RUS 27 26-06-1990
66 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 5 11-01-1993
67 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 8 27-07-1991
68 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 56 23-09-2001



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 GRIJAK Jana SRB 273 18-02-1999
70 RODIC-STAMENKOVIC Smiljka SRB 234 29-04-1985
71 SEL Ana SRB 198 10-05-1997
72 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 235 14-08-1998
73 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 66 03-12-1994
74 KRIEGER Angela SUI 114 10-04-1990
75 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 111 11-10-1996
76 STAEHLI Laura SUI 50 31-12-1991
77 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 261 18-04-1996
78 LINDE Asa SWE 137 12-04-1997
79 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 134 20-05-1999
80 MUMM Emelie SWE 180 03-07-1995
81 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi UKR 33 22-10-1991
82 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR 4 23-02-1987
83 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR 41 11-05-1994
84 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 52 01-03-1990



12 pools of 7
63 (75.00% of 84) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Senior Championships 2018
Monday, June 18, 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN 1
2 NAVARRIA Mara ITA 3
3 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR 4
4 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 5
5 NELIP Ewa POL 7
6 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 8
7 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 9
8 NDOLO Alexandra GER 13
9 RIZZI Giulia ITA 14
10 POPESCU Ana Maria ROU 15
11 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 19
12 MALLO Auriane FRA 20
13 VITALIS Coraline FRA 21
14 KIRPU Erika EST 24
15 EPEE Laurence FRA 25
16 ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana RUS 27
17 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 29
18 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi UKR 33
19 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 34
20 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA 39
21 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR 41
22 KUUSK Kristina EST 45
23 STAEHLI Laura SUI 50
24 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 52
25 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 56
26 KISKAPUSI Dora ESP 58
27 BUDAI Dorina HUN 60
28 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis LUX 61
29 LONDON Ana ISR 62
30 LEHIS Katrina EST 63
31 CHRISTMANN Beate GER 64
32 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 66
33 MULTERER Ricarda GER 70
34 TATARAN Amalia ROU 73
35 KUN Anna HUN 75
36 SOZANSKA Monika GER 77
37 RUTZ Barbara POL 78
38 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 92
39 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL 94
40 UDREA Maria ROU 101
41 CISNEROS Alejandra ESP 103
42 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 111
43 SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina GRE 112
44 KRIEGER Angela SUI 114
45 SZABO Reka HUN 118
46 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 134
47 LINDE Asa SWE 137
48 SALMINEN Anna FIN 147
49 GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO 150
50 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 151
51 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 153
52 MUMM Emelie SWE 180
53 BONITO Fabiana POR 185
54 BOONE Kelly NED 186
55 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 187
56 SEL Ana SRB 198
57 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 205
58 NESBITT Hannah GBR 210
59 JUKIC Paula CRO 222
60 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 227
61 MASALO Olivija LTU 231
62 RODIC-STAMENKOVIC Smiljka SRB 234
63 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 235
64 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 247
65 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 261
66 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 268
67 GRIJAK Jana SRB 273
68 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR 274



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 275
70 HECHT Dar ISR 287
71 KOCK Michaela FIN 327
72 LAWSON Danielle GBR 328
73 VARVERI Fani GRE 340
74 HENSON Julie GBR 371
75 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 376
76 DENINSKA Ventsislava BUL 388
77 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 412
78 MIKKILA Inka FIN 423
79 JOHNSON Lucy IRL 505
80 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 515
81 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 543
82 KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira AZE 551
83 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 614
84 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU
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Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):
BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS

SALMINEN Anna FIN

LAWSON Danielle GBR

VARVERI Fani GRE

SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN

POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR

GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):
BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)
KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

HENSON Julie GBR

KOCK Michaela FIN

STAEHLI Laura SUI

NAVARRIA Mara ITA

LINDE Asa SWE

MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP

KISKAPUSI Dora ESP

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):
ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP

KUUSK Kristina EST

KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR

NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE

HECHT Dar ISR

BUDAI Dorina HUN

MARTENSSON Elvira SWE



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):
BORSODI Andras (NOR)

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR

ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis LUX

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR

GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS

DENINSKA Ventsislava BUL

MUMM Emelie SWE

SZABO Reka HUN

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):
KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

LANGE Robert (GER)

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP

BONITO Fabiana POR

NELIP Ewa POL

LONDON Ana ISR

ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR

KRIEGER Angela SUI

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

GRIJAK Jana SRB

SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina GRE

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL

BOONE Kelly NED

MIKKILA Inka FIN

KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS

LEHIS Katrina EST



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

GROSS Gregory (ISR)

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi UKR

CHRISTMANN Beate GER

JOHNSON Lucy IRL

MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI

BELJAJEVA Julia EST

DOSKOVA Katerina CZE

AZUKAITE Vikte LTU

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

SEL Ana SRB

UDREA Maria ROU

DOUBOVA Dominika CZE

NDOLO Alexandra GER

KARLSSON Ebba SWE

BRUNNER Pauline SUI

SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

SCHMIDL Paula AUT

MULTERER Ricarda GER

GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana RUS

SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU

RIZZI Giulia ITA



Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB

EPEE Laurence FRA

NESBITT Hannah GBR

KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira AZE

KUN Anna HUN

CISNEROS Alejandra ESP

POPESCU Ana Maria ROU

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

JUKIC Paula CRO

BOTVINIK Yana ISR

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL

VITALIS Coraline FRA

RODIC-STAMENKOVIC Smiljka SRB

FIAMINGO Rossella ITA

TATARAN Amalia ROU

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

MASALO Olivija LTU

PECHOVOVA Michala CZE

RUTZ Barbara POL

SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU

KIRPU Erika EST

SOZANSKA Monika GER

MALLO Auriane FRA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR 6 1.00 28 10 +18 Advanced
2 MALLO Auriane FRA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi UKR 6 1.00 29 15 +14 Advanced
4 SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
5 TATARAN Amalia ROU 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
6 LEHIS Katrina EST 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
7 CHRISTMANN Beate GER 5 0.83 23 11 +12 Advanced
8 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
9 NAVARRIA Mara ITA 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
10 KUN Anna HUN 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
11 UDREA Maria ROU 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
12 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
13 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
14 BOONE Kelly NED 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
15 NDOLO Alexandra GER 5 0.83 24 16 +8 Advanced
16 RIZZI Giulia ITA 5 0.83 27 20 +7 Advanced
17 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 5 0.83 25 18 +7 Advanced
18 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 5 0.83 26 21 +5 Advanced
19 ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana RUS 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
20 POPESCU Ana Maria ROU 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
21 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
22 EPEE Laurence FRA 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
23 KIRPU Erika EST 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
24 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
25 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
26 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
27 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
28 VITALIS Coraline FRA 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
29T GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
29T SOZANSKA Monika GER 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
31 NELIP Ewa POL 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
32 STAEHLI Laura SUI 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
33 LINDE Asa SWE 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
34 KOCK Michaela FIN 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
35 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
36 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
37 RUTZ Barbara POL 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
38 BUDAI Dorina HUN 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
39 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
40 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 3 0.50 19 16 +3 Advanced
41 KUUSK Kristina EST 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
42 MULTERER Ricarda GER 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
43 KRIEGER Angela SUI 3 0.50 27 27 0 Advanced
44 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
45 CISNEROS Alejandra ESP 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
46 MUMM Emelie SWE 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
47 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis LUX 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
48 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
49 SZABO Reka HUN 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
50 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
51 LONDON Ana ISR 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
52 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
53 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 2 0.33 24 27 -3 Advanced
54 HECHT Dar ISR 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
55T SALMINEN Anna FIN 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
55T MIKKILA Inka FIN 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
57 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
58 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
59 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
60 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
61 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
62 SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina GRE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
63 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
64 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Eliminated
65 KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira AZE 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
66 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Eliminated
67 BONITO Fabiana POR 1 0.17 24 29 -5 Eliminated
68 JUKIC Paula CRO 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 DENINSKA Ventsislava BUL 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
70T KISKAPUSI Dora ESP 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
70T HENSON Julie GBR 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
72 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
73 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
74 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
75T VARVERI Fani GRE 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
75T RODIC-STAMENKOVIC Smiljka SRB 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
77 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
78 LAWSON Danielle GBR 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
79 SEL Ana SRB 0 0.00 19 30 -11 Eliminated
80 MASALO Olivija LTU 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
81 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 0 0.00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
82 GRIJAK Jana SRB 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
83 NESBITT Hannah GBR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
84 JOHNSON Lucy IRL 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LEHIS Katrina EST 19-12-1994
2 KUUSK Kristina EST 16-11-1985
3T KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 27-07-1991
3T BELJAJEVA Julia EST 21-07-1992
5 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR 23-02-1987
6 POPESCU Ana Maria ROU 26-11-1984
7 NELIP Ewa POL 01-05-1989
8 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 15-07-1988
9 TATARAN Amalia ROU 15-07-1994
10 UDREA Maria ROU 23-11-1990
11 NDOLO Alexandra GER 13-08-1986
12 RIZZI Giulia ITA 20-06-1989
13 ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana RUS 26-06-1990
14 KIRPU Erika EST 22-06-1992
15 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 14-07-1991
16 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 23-09-2001
17 MALLO Auriane FRA 11-10-1993
18 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi UKR 22-10-1991
19 SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN 07-09-1982
20 CHRISTMANN Beate GER 29-12-1984
21 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 11-01-1993
22 NAVARRIA Mara ITA 18-07-1985
23 KUN Anna HUN 25-06-1995
24 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA 26-02-1991
25 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 20-05-1999
26 EPEE Laurence FRA 15-11-1990
27 VITALIS Coraline FRA 09-05-1995
28 STAEHLI Laura SUI 31-12-1991
29 BUDAI Dorina HUN 20-01-1992
30 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 19-08-1993
31 LONDON Ana ISR 29-09-1985
32 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR 11-05-1994
33 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 01-03-1990
34 BOONE Kelly NED 12-01-1992
35 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 14-07-1989
36 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL 11-10-1995
37 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 23-04-1991
38 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 03-12-1994
39 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 22-10-1994
40T SOZANSKA Monika GER 13-03-1983
40T GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO 27-10-1991
42 LINDE Asa SWE 12-04-1997
43 KOCK Michaela FIN 17-12-1992
44 RUTZ Barbara POL 22-07-1995
45 MULTERER Ricarda GER 05-04-1990
46 KRIEGER Angela SUI 10-04-1990
47 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 14-08-1998
48 CISNEROS Alejandra ESP 16-12-1990
49 MUMM Emelie SWE 03-07-1995
50 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis LUX 03-02-1987
51 SZABO Reka HUN 26-01-1995
52 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR 10-05-1985
53 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 25-05-1984
54 HECHT Dar ISR 16-08-2000
55T SALMINEN Anna FIN 08-02-1995
55T MIKKILA Inka FIN 12-01-1998
57 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 18-04-1996
58 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 11-10-1996
59 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 21-03-1999
60 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 25-05-1990
61 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 24-06-1998
62 SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina GRE 11-04-1974
63 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 02-06-1996
64 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 22-12-1999
65 KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira AZE 06-02-1990
66 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 18-04-1996
67 BONITO Fabiana POR 18-10-1994
68 JUKIC Paula CRO 17-07-1998



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 DENINSKA Ventsislava BUL 26-08-1994
70T KISKAPUSI Dora ESP 18-02-1982
70T HENSON Julie GBR 28-05-1987
72 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17-05-1990
73 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 22-10-1994
74 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 16-03-1997
75T RODIC-STAMENKOVIC Smiljka SRB 29-04-1985
75T VARVERI Fani GRE 15-10-1986
77 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 04-02-1995
78 LAWSON Danielle GBR 28-02-1998
79 SEL Ana SRB 10-05-1997
80 MASALO Olivija LTU 14-09-1999
81 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 29-12-1993
82 GRIJAK Jana SRB 18-02-1999
83 NESBITT Hannah GBR 11-01-1996
84 JOHNSON Lucy IRL 08-12-1994
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 12121981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
ARMATA Gaspare ITA B 06091988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 18091967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA Peter AUT B 18111960000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GROSS Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LANGE Robert GER B 26021973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 19101974001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


